
ULHASNAGAR MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 

Wr 

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT 

TENDER NOTICE 
Sealed Tender for the following works are invited by the Ulhasnagar Municipal Corporation 

from Contractors who are registered with Maharashtra State PWD, CPWD, MJP, BMC, etc. 
appropriate class. The Blank tender forms can be had from the office of the City Engineer, Ulhasnagar 

Municipal Corporation PWD Section from 06/08/2021 to 20/08/2021 on all working days from 11.00 

hours to 15.00 hours on payment of Rs. 590/-(non refundable) against each work in the form of DD/ 
The tender will be received in the office of Executive Engineer, Ulhasnagar Municipal 

Corporation till 25/08/2021 up to 15.00 hours and will be opened on same day if possible. 
cash. 

Amt. Put EM Time Class of S. PWD 
Inward 

Tender Notice Name of work 

No No. to tender D limit Registrati 
on 

No. 
378 1% 3 month VI th UMC/PWD/ Construction of pavement Road Drain 700000

Notice/2021- Brk.No.1600 to 1610 and surrounding area 
ward no.16, Ulhasnagar-4 (New Roads 22/19/1 

Cement Concrete) 
Construction of covering of drain Front 700000 2 377 UMC/PWD/ 1% 3 month VI th 

Brk No.1600 and Notice/2021- Brk No.1583 to 

22/19/2 surrounding area Ward No.16, Ulhasnagar-
4 New Roads (Cement Concrete) 

UMC/PWD/ Construction of CC pavement and drain 700000 
Notice/2021- from Swami Vivekanand apt to new sivam 

apt. -13 Ulhasnagar-4 (New Roads (Cement 

499 1% 13 month VI th 

22/19/3 

Concrete) 
VI th UMC/PWD/ Construction of CC pavement and drain 700000 

Notice/2021- Nr. Chatrapati shahu maharaj Bridge W 
13, Ulhasnagar-4 (New Roads (Cement 

500 1% 13 month

22/19/4 

Concrete)_ 
UMC/PWD/ Construction of Culvert drain Nr. Doke 675000 

Notice/2021- House W-14, Ulhasnagar-4 (Const. of 
Storm Water Drains, Nallas & Culverts) 

1% |3 month VI th 

22/19/5 

UMC/PWD/ Const. of 6 seated Toilet at Tejuemal 999400o 
Notice/2021- Chakki area, Ulhasnagar-1 (Const. of 

6 390 1% 3 month| VI th 

22/19/6 Urinals & Latrins) 
VI th Construction of pavement road drain 9000001% 3 month 

House 
at Ramabai 

389 UMC/PWD/ 
Notice/2021- Vishwanath 

Ganpath Edke 
house 

House 
Christian 

22/19/7 
Ambedkar Nagar Ward No.7, Ulhasnagar-2 

New Roads (Cement Concrete) 
UMC/PWD/ Construction of CC pavement and drain 700000 
Notice/2021- Nr. Abdul Shaikh House to Gudubhai 

8 484 1% 3 month| VI th 

W-13 Laprosy Colony 
Ulhasnagar-4 (Dvp. Works in Wk. Sec. 

22/19/8 Bakety at 

Localities) 
UMC/PWD/ Construction of drain nalla culvert cc 700000 

Notice/2021- pavement from vishal khandagade to 
sanjay bhonsale house at Laprosy ColonY 
W-13, Ulhasnagar-4 (Const. of storm water 

9 483 1% |3 month| VI th 

22/19/9 

Nallas & culverts (WS) 
VI th UMC/PWD/ Construction of pavement Road Drain 1000000 

Notice/2021- 
10 563 1% 3 month 

Palace From Meera Apt. to Mahan 

Building Ward No.6, Ulhasnmagar-3 
Providing & fixing sign Boards in Prabhag 999400 
Samati No.1 (Providing Traffic Signs) 

22/19/10 
UMC/PWD/ 410 1% 3 month VI th 

Notice/2021- 

22/19/11 



375 UMC/PWD/ Construction of pavement drain 
Notice/2021- Dhalepada Sonawane Kirana Store Naidu 

house Prajapati house ward No.10, 

in 

12 road 700000 1% 3 month| VI th 

22/19/12 

Ulhasnagar-3 (Dvp. Works 
Wk.Sec.Localities) 

VI th UMC/PWD/ Construction of Nalla behind Dr. Mahajan 700000 
Notice/2021- Hospital and surrounding area Ward 

22/19/13 

13 374 1% 3 month 

No.10, Ulhasnagar-3 (Dvp. Works in Wk 

Sec.Localities) 
VI th 373 UMC/PWD/ Construction of nalla Rathod Bunglow 700000 1% 3 month 14 

Notice/2021- Subhash Kondule house Priyadarshan Apt 
22/19/14 Ward No.10, Ulhasnagar-3 (Dvp. Works in 

Wk. sec. Localities) 
UMC/PWD/ Construction of Nalla from Hakim singh 700000 

Notice/2021- 
15 372 1% 13 month VI th 

thakur to Udhav Jadhav Ward No.10, 
Ulhasnagar-3 (Const of storm water Drains 

Nallas&Culverts (wS) 
Construction of pavement road drain at 
Savitribhai Phule Nagar Ward No.10 
Ulhasnagar-3 (Dvp. works in Wk. Sec 

Localities) 

22/19/15 

16 371 UMC/PWD/ 700000 1% 3 month VI th 

Notice/2021- 

22/19/16 

17 349 UMC/PWD/ Repair of MMRDA toilet Brk No.903 Ward 446600 1% 3 month| VI th 

No.12, Ulhasnagar-3 (Rep. & Maint of 

Urinals & Latrines) (Recall) 
Notice/2021- 

22/19/17 
UMC/PWD/ Providing sign boards and Thermostatic 1000000 1% 3 month 

Notice/2021- 

VI th 18 111 

paint in prabhag Samiti no.1 (Providing 

Traffic Signs) 
Construction of pavement oad drain 800000 

22/19/18 
19 210 UMC/PWD/ 1%3 month VI th 

Notice/2021- behind society ward No.8 Ulhasnagar-
22/19/19 3(Basic Amenities in WC-2(WK Sec) _ 

1) Tender documents shall neither be sent or received by post. 

2) Right to reject any or all tenders without assigning any reasons whatsoever is reserved with City 

Engineer. 
3) Afidavit of Rs.500/- stamp paper in prescribed form given in Annexure I sworn before Executive 
Magistrate/Notary Shall be uploaded offline (AS per TET fura ziet/RoRL/M./29/FHT-R, fris Re Ftar 
RoR Tender will liable for action under Indian Penal Cute for submission of any false/fraudulent paper/
information submitted in envelope no.1 

4) Conditional tenders will be summarily rejected. 

Date: 

Place: Uhasnagar 

Executive Engineer 
Ulhasnagar Municipal Corporation 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

